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European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

10,000m Race Walk U20 Men

ESP
FRA
FRA
GER
GRE
HUN
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

POL
ROU
ANA
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Pérez
Bournier
Kuster
Kopp
Tzatzimakis
Sarossi
Brandi
Fanelli
Marchesi
Orsoni
Niedziatek
Mangu
Shirobokov
Danis

Imik
Shumik
Zabuzhenko

First Name

José Manuel
Justin
David
Leo
Yeoryios
Balint
Giacomo
Nicolas
Davide
Riccardo
tukasz

Stefan Cristian

Sergey
Abdulaziz
Abdulselam
Viktor
Eduard
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FINAL ENTRIES - Men

DoB

10/09/1999
04/01/1999
25/03/1999
23/05/1998
09/08/1999
30/04/2000
10/09/1998
22/07/1999
16/06/1999
20/01/2000
15/03/2000
25/12/1999
16/02/1999
01/01/1999
01/01/1999
21/05/1998
18/04/1998

PB

45:56.98
42:47.29
42:21.9h
41:33.10
43:29.91
45:14.60
42:19.49
44:02.21
43:29.41
44:15.43
44:06.49
44:56.16
40:58.0h
45:52.37
45:09.91
42:00.60
42:25.60

SB

42:47.29
42:34.95

43:29.91
45:14.60
43:01.13
44:02.21
43:29.41
44:15.43
44:16.11

42:00.60
42:25.60
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European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

10,000m Race Walk U20 Women

ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
IRL

ITA

ITA

ITA

POR
POR
ANA
SVK
SVK
TUR
TUR
TUR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Chamosa
Montejo
Pefa
Aurriere
Terrec
Richter
Zurek
Alikanioti
Filtisakou
Vaitsi
O'Connor
Disabato
Mirabello
Russo
Costa
Reis
Smerdova
Hacundova
Zarska
Akpinar
Bekmez
Tekdal

First Name

Antia
Irene
Marina
Camille
Eloise
Julia
Teresa
Sofia
Kiriaki
Athanasia
Niamh
Valeria
Anthea
Annalisa
Carolina
Inés
Yana
Ema
Klaudia
Segcil
Meryem
Ayse
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FINAL ENTRIES - Women

DoB

07/10/1999
22/02/1998
19/03/1999
30/08/1998
10/08/1998
18/07/1999
29/07/1998
27/04/1998
14/08/2000
23/01/1998
19/02/2000
07/10/1999
22/06/1999
11/07/1998
15/01/1998
17/07/1999
07/02/1998
05/03/1999
15/06/1999
03/06/1999
31/07/2000
03/04/1999

PB

49:25.85
49:32.68
48:20.98
48:22.07

46:34.94
49:33.0h
53:20.00
49:49.56

50:35.99
50:43.24
50:16.52
50:25.05
48:43.51
45:05.0h

49:55.09

49:21.23

48:20.98
48:22.07

49:33.0h
53:20.00
53:12.44

50:35.99

50:43.24

50:16.52

48:43.51

49:55.09
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